General information about company

Scrip code 526161

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE175C01018

Name of the company

SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?

2 Wheﬂ}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed EntiFy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?

- Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

: Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of ’ Y P paid-up | underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity held (VII)
@D shareholder (1) shares equity Depository | _ (IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(I1) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of % of
held (V) [ (VI) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total (A+B+C)
eg: X egry
Promoter
(A) s 9 1782417 1782417 |64.48 1782417 1782417 | 64.48
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 2868 981909 981909 35.52 981909 981909 | 35.52
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2877 2764326 2764326 | 100 2764326 2764326 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S}la:jresd
o No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | [ocked in | P €948€d or
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) OtheI'W]l)SE 4 | Number of
Category |} i Shares Outstanding | conversion of S ErE itv shar
Category | of erlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XII) equity shares
Outstanding . - held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of -
convertible ; : Asa Asa | dematerialized
1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of |form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (()XI)Z (VID+(X) As a No. | total | No. | total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
A) Promoter 64.48 1782417
Group
(B) Public 35.52 667889
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2450306




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No.of | No- Of Total Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
fuliy Partly | No. Of nos. a % of total no. | each class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares of shares ‘ Total
Cattzony (& Wamite | NEs, Oif i 17 up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) ©
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : _ Rights asa%
Shareholders (I) (II1) i | G | Dgpesttiongy) (V)= e BICIES of
held shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
(v) held (%)) (V)+ a % of Class Class Total Voting
) v (A+B+C2) eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(@) iﬁﬂ‘;’\;‘é‘éﬂiﬁf; 8 1780817 1780817 | 64.42 1780817 1780817 | 64.42
(@ égzcg;ger 1 1600 1600 0.06 1600 1600 [ 0.06
S-eil (4] 9 1782417 1782417 | 64.48 1782417 1782417 | 64.48
1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 1782417 1782417 | 64.48 1782417 1782417 | 64.48
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
a(i shareholders 2769 677423 677423 |24.51 677423 677423 |24.51
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |4 215811 215811 |7.81 215811 215811 |7.81
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?ftyl;er 95 88675 88675 |3.21 88675 88675 |3.21
Sub-Total (B) 2868 981909 981909 |35.52 981909 981909 | 35.52
3
Total Public
(Sg)af(’g‘)’i‘il)‘lg 2868 981909 981909 | 35.52 981909 981909 | 35.52
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 2877 2764326 2764326 | 100 2764326 2764326 | 100
Total
(A+B+C ) 2877 2764326 2764326 | 100 2764326 2764326 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of slhtnes
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pIEdgEd of
o- No. of 0- % SNATES | hareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . _ Sa S a dematerialized
- Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VI)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) Xi) (Xi) (a) (X)As a % of ( ) |No. [total |No. |total
(a) | Shares | (a) [ Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 64.42 1780817
(d) 0.06 1600
Sub-Total (A) 64.48 1782417
1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.48 1782417
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AD)+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@) 24.51 392503
(a(ii)) 7.81 215811
(e) 3.21 59575
Sub-Total (B) 35.52 667889
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
35.52 667889
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)*+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2450306
)To“ﬂ (A+B+C 100 2450306




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Danny Firoze
Hansotia

Sanjay
Shyamsunder
Gadodia

Sandeep
Shyamsunder
Gadodia

Firoze M
Hansotia

Sulochana
Shyamsunder
Gadodia

Rita Sanjay
Gadodia

Amy Firoze
Hansotia

PAN (II)

AAAPH3781M

AAQPG3545A

AEZPG7804F

AALPM5809Q

AEZPG7330L

AEZPG7519M

AATPH1783Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.97

23.27

5.94

4.27

3.74

1.66

0.47

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg:X

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Class eg:y

Total

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.97

23.27

5.94

4.27

3.74

1.66

0.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.97

23.27

5.94

4.27

3.74

1.66

0.47

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Viraf Firoze Hansotia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAVPH5623H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2600

1780817

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2600

1780817

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

64.42

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2600

1780817

Class eg:y

Total

2600

1780817

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

64.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

64.42

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

[




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2600

1780817

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Juvenile Trading Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

AABCJ0068K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1600

1600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1600

1600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1600

1600

Class eg:y

Total

1600

1600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1600

1600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dipak Kanayalal Shah

Gandhi Pratik Rajendra

Yazdi B Pestonjamasp

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AVEPS4654B

AKZPG3393B

AGKPP0931F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35000

31200

129259

195459

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

35000

31200

129259

195459

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.27

1.13

4.68

7.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

35000

31200

129259

195459

Class eg:y

Total

35000

31200

129259

195459

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.27

1.13

4.68

7.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.27

1.13

4.68

7.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

35000

31200

129259

195459




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

34

41

19

95

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

43271

33103

49

12252

88675

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

43271

33103

49

12252

88675

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.57

1.2

0.44

3.21

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

43271

33103

49

12252

88675

Class eg:y

Total

43271

33103

49

12252

88675

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.57

1.2

0.44

3.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.57

1.2

0.44

3.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

43271

7203

49

9052

59575

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable
in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



