General information about company						
Scrip code	526161					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE175C01018					
Name of the company	SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	atogory	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of			
Category (I)	shareholder (III) shares held (IV) shares held (V) Pepository shares held (V) (VI) Depository Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a (A+B+C2)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of					
		(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	1782417			1782417	64.48	1782417		1782417	64.48
(B)	Public	2868	981909			981909	35.52	981909		981909	35.52
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2877	2764326			2764326	100	2764326		2764326	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (Xi) No. of Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (Xi)	Category Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	Underlying % assuming full Conversion of	Underlying % assuming full conversion of		Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares
(I)		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.48					1782417		
(B)	Public				35.52					667889		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					2450306		

Т	able II - Statem	ent showir	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights h urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	1780817			1780817	64.42	1780817		1780817	64.42
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1600			1600	0.06	1600		1600	0.06
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	1782417			1782417	64.48	1782417		1782417	64.48
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	1782417			1782417	64.48	1782417		1782417	64.48
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2769	677423			677423	24.51	677423		677423	24.51
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	215811			215811	7.81	215811		215811	7.81
(e)	Any Other (specify)	95	88675			88675	3.21	88675		88675	3.21
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2868	981909			981909	35.52	981909		981909	35.52
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2868	981909			981909	35.52	981909		981909	35.52
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		2877	2764326			2764326	100	2764326		2764326	100
Total		2877	2764326			2764326	100	2764326		2764326	100

Ta	ıble II - Stat	ement show	ing shareholdi	ng pattern of the Prom	oter	and Pr	omo	ter Gro	oup	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (A) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (A) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (A) as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (XI) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
31.		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				64.42					1780817	
(d)				0.06					1600	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.48					1782417	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				64.48					1782417	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ı ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er					
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				24.51					392503	
(a(ii))				7.81					215811	
(e)				3.21					59575	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				35.52					667889	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				35.52					667889	
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ıblic sha	rehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2450306	
Total (A+B+C				100					2450306	

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Danny Firoze Hansotia	Sanjay Shyamsunder Gadodia	Sandeep Shyamsunder Gadodia	Firoze M Hansotia	Sulochana Shyamsunder Gadodia	Rita Sanjay Gadodia	Amy Firoze Hansotia	
PAN (II)	AAAPH3781M	AAQPG3545A	AEZPG7804F	AALPM5809Q	AEZPG7330L	AEZPG7519M	AATPH1783Q	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.97	23.27	5.94	4.27	3.74	1.66	0.47	
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)					
Class eg:X	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000	
Class eg:y								
Total	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.97	23.27	5.94	4.27	3.74	1.66	0.47	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.97	23.27	5.94	4.27	3.74	1.66	0.47	
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								

Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter		

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.	8						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Viraf Firoze Hansotia	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAVPH5623H	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2600	1780817					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2600	1780817					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	64.42					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	2600	1780817					
Class eg:y							
Total	2600	1780817					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	64.42					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	64.42					
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2600	1780817
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Juvenile Trading Pvt Ltd							
PAN (II)	AABCJ0068K	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1600	1600						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1600	1600						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.06						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	1600	1600						
Class eg:y								
Total	1600	1600						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0.06						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.06						
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1600	1600				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shar	eholders holding nomina	ll share capital in excess	s of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dipak Kanayalal Shah	Gandhi Pratik Rajendra	Yazdi B Pestonjamasp	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AVEPS4654B AKZPG3393B AGKPP0931F Total		Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	35000	31200	129259	195459	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	35000	31200	129259	195459	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	1.13	4.68	7.07	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	35000	31200	129259	195459	
Class eg:y					
Total	35000	31200	129259	195459	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.27	1.13	4.68	7.07	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	1.13	4.68	7.07	
Number of Locke	Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	35000	31200	129259	195459	

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

		Any O	ther (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	34	41	1	19	95
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	43271	33103	49	12252	88675
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	43271	33103	49	12252	88675
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.57	1.2	0	0.44	3.21
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	43271	33103	49	12252	88675
Class eg:y					
Total	43271	33103	49	12252	88675
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.57	1.2	0	0.44	3.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.57	1.2	0	0.44	3.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	43271	7203	49	9052	59575
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence